406  Studio Occupied 400 $1,300.00 $3.25 $1,450.00 $3.63

407  Bachelor Occupied 300 $1,006.94 $3.36 $1,300.00 $4.33

408  Bachelor Occupied 300 $1,015.76 $3.39 $1,300.00 $4.33

409  Studio Occupied 400 $1,243.95 $3.11 $1,450.00 $3.63

410  Studio Occupied 400 $1,239.73 $3.10 $1,450.00 $3.63

TOTALS/AVERAGES MONTHLY RENTAL INCOME $51,779.50 $3.11 $58,760.00 $3.54

LAUNDRY INCOME $330.00 $330.00

RUBS INCOME $534.00 $2,128.00

PARKING INCOME $800.00 $2,000.00

MISC INCOME $281.00 $281.00

MONTHLY INCOME $53,443.50 $63,218.00

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

Property Address 724 S. Mariposa Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90005

Assessor Parcel Number 5094-006-007

Sub-Market Koreatown

Zoning LAR3

Units 40

Year Built 1930

Gross SF ± 24,200

Lot SF ± 8,085

METRICS

OPERATIONS OVERVIEW

FINANCING OVERVIEW
Down Payment % $2,000,000 (40%)

Loan Amount $3,000,000

Fixed Interest Rate 5.70% - 5 Years

Loan Type Interest Only

Amortization Period 30 Years

Annual Debt Service ($171,000)

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.87

INVESTMENT RETURNS
Current CAP Rate: 6.40%

Pro Forma Cap Rate: 8.35%

Current GRM: 8.05

Pro Forma GRM: 7.09

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW
Purchase Price $5,000,000

Price Per Unit $125,000

Price Per SF $206.61

EXPENSES
FIXED EXPENSES

AD Valorem Property Taxes (1.175%) $58,750 $1,469 $58,750 $1,469

Direct Assessments $2,871 $72 $2,871 $72

Property & Liability Insurance $46,000 $1,150 $46,000 $1,150

TOTAL FIXED EXPENSES $107,621 $2,691 $107,621 $2,691

CONTROLLABLE EXPENSES

On-Site Management Unit Allowance $15,000 $375 $15,000 $375

Management Fee (4.5%) $27,122 $678 $30,144 $754

General & Administrative Costs $6,000 $150 $6,000 $150

Repairs & Maintenance / Turnover Costs $30,000 $750 $30,000 $750

Utilities $78,174 $1,954 $78,174 $1,954

Rubbish Removal $22,849 $571 $22,849 $571

Interior Cleaning / Janitorial $12,000 $300 $12,000 $300

Contract Services $4,250 $106 $4,250 $106

Pest Control $3,000 $75 $3,000 $75

TOTAL CONTROLLABLE EXPENSES $198,395 $4,960 $201,417 $5,035

TOTAL EXPENSES $306,016 $7,650 $309,038 $7,726

NET OPERATING INCOME $320,037 $8,001 $417,694 $10,442

Capital Reserves ($8,000) ($200) ($8,000) ($200)

Debt Service ($171,000) ($171,000)

Cash Flow / Cash-on-Cash Return % $141,037 7.05% $238,694 11.93%

INCOME PER UNIT PER UNIT
EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME

Gross Potential Income $705,120 $17,628 $705,120 $17,628

Loss-to-Lease ($83,766) ($2,094) $0 $0

GROSS SCHEDULED RENT $621,354 $15,534 $705,120 $17,628

Vacancy @ 3.00% / 5.00% ($18,641) ($466) ($35,256) ($881)

TOTAL EFFECTIVE RENTAL INCOME $602,713 $15,068 $669,864 $16,747

Plus: Misc Income $3,372 $84 $3,372 $84

Plus: Laundry Income $3,960 $99 $3,960 $99

Plus: RUBS Income $6,408 $160 $25,536 $160

Plus: Parking Income $9,600 $240 $24,000 $600

TOTAL OTHER INCOME $23,340 $584 $56,868 $1,422

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $626,053 $15,651 $726,732 $18,168

CURRENT NOI ANNUALIZED RENOVATED PRO FORMA

RENT SURVEY

27

RENT SURVEY
PROPERTY UNITS YEAR